FMSRV (DN 15)
Forbes Marshall Safety
Relief Valve
Installation and Maintenance Manual
Forbes Marshall ArcaForbes Marshall Codel International Krohne Marshall Forbes Solar Forbes Vyncke Forbes Marshall Steam Systems
ProductHUB
Installation and Maintenance Guide
Go gleo play

the following points for appropriate corrective measures.
9. Available Spares:
 How to Order:
 Example: Forbes Marshall Safety Valve, FMSRV , DN15  with BSPT ends & a set pressure of 6 bar g.
 Note : available with IBR certificates
 How to Order Spares:
 Always order spares by using the description given in the column headed available spares. For
codes refer user manual.
10. Warranty Period:
 As per the ordering information and agreement in the contract
Failure Mode Possible Cause Remedy
Valve
Leakage
Check for spring
range Refer to the spring ranges given in section 3.2
Valve seating
surface dirty or
damaged
It is usually sufficient to clean the seating surfaces and
reassemble. If the seating surface has been damaged it is
necessary to re-lap. When reassembling all foreign matter and
scales should always be cleared away from the surrounding
components, all lapping paste removed and seating surface
cleaned.
Not
Releasing the
Pressure
Check the
pressure setting
of the valve
1.  It should be 10% above the working pressure of the
system.
2.  Make sure the spring range selected is not higher than
     mentioned in section 3.2 for a given pressure range.
SPARE CODE SPARE PART
S2250520 SPARES KIT: DN15 VALVE HEAD AND SPINDLE KIT FOR FMSRV (DN 15) (STEAM &
S2250521 SPARES KIT: SPRING KIT FOR DN15 FMSRV (DN 15) - 05 - 15 – PSI
S2250522 SPARES KIT: SPRING KIT FOR DN15 FMSRV (DN 15) - 15 - 35 – PSI
S2250523 SPARES KIT: SPRING KIT FOR DN15 FMSRV (DN 15) - 35 - 75 – PSI
S2250524 SPARES KIT: SPRING KIT FOR DN15 FMSRV (DN 15) - 75 - 125 – PSI
S2250525 SPARES KIT: SPRING KIT FOR DN15 FMSRV (DN 15) - 125 - 250 – PSI
S2250529 SPARES KIT: DN15  VALVE HEAD AND SPINDLE KIT FOR FMSRV (DN 15) (AIR
FMSRV (DN 15)
D
o